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GENERAL SITE PLAN NOTES:
THIS PLAN IS NOT VALID UNLESS EMBOSSED WITH THE SEAL OF THE

TELEPHONE & ELECTRIC LINE

SANITARY MANHOLE
PROPOSED SANITARY PIPE
PROPOSED FORCEMAIN

PROPOSED ELECTRIC TRANSFORMER

REQUESTED WAIVERS

BUILDING SUMMARY

TOWNSHIP OF LOWER SALFORD

—
Q
1. SECTION 142-16 & 142-17. PRELIMINARY AND FINAL PLANS. THESE 5. SECTION 142-41.C(12) - SHARED-USE PATH LOCATION. THIS ZONING DISTRICT: R-4 (MEDIUM-HIGH-DENSITY MIXED DWELLING RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT) . §
'UNDERSIGNED PROFESSIONAL(S). 10. ALL TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS SHALL CONFORM TO THE MANUAL ON SE( OF THE ORDINANCE REQUIRE SEPARATE PRELIMINARV SECTION OF THE ORDINANCE REDUIRES ALL SHARED—USE PATHS =
9 UNIFORM TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES (MUTCD) AND SHALL BE DESIGNED IN ?ND FINAéEPSGINS THE /gPPUCANTI Is REQUESTING XV coMB NED gsE rLE%CTAsE%RNE% SLgSEETHHQN E EEAV on I;;PECDENET Olg TRIPLEX (-DWELLING) BUNITS %‘g District: w M,OSED w
. PF T V P) . ITH THE "PE T ", 5T N i &
2 THE FROIEGT STE IS KNOIIN AS PARCEL s00505100, THE FROIECT  ACCOROANGE WITH THe PEHNDOT GUDELINES”, LATEST ETON e O zmugy."eAWA.vgggggm.uskﬁgg.aggg% Rl e QUADRUPLEX (COWELLING) 8 UNITS TR G QuapE i | T BTG QX B, !
11. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE ALL APPLICABLE JURISDICTIONAL . Townhouse buildings or dwelling units, Townhouse buildings or dwelling units, >3
BASED ON PLAN TITLED "ALTANSPS LAND TITLE SURVEY" FOR PROJECT 488 ON-SITE OR OFF-SITE WORK. FEET BETWEEN THE STREETS FOR PRINCIPAL ARTERIAL ROADS. 6. SECTION 142-42.C - REPLACEMENT OF TREES - THIS SECTION P ey located in a fully mixed a fully mixed i
HARLEYSVILLE PIKE, PREPARED BY HOWELL KLINE SURVEYING, 02002022 | 0PSO MUST REMAN ON THE SITE. THE APPLICANT IS REQUESTING A WAIVER FROM THIS SECTION TO REQUIRES REPLACEMENT OF TREES REMOVED BY OTAL UNITS 0 UNITS Bulk 7
. . Y =
4. NO_CERTIFICATION IS MADE BY THE UNDERSIGNED AS TO THE ACTUAL ROAD A AND CHESMVOK DRNE. © oo PETVWEEN THE PROPOSED RIEC\{'lELR(éPT.AAEggM{E%TA QR REMOVAL OF ONE (1) 0817 %Eoilﬂsgéc%%z PARKING SUMMARY Minimum tract size (gross acres) 5AC 5,15 AC <
UNDERGROUND POSITION OF ANY UTILITIES OF TO THE COMPLETENESS 13, THE CONTRACTOR IS FULLY RESPONSIBLE FOR ADHERING TO ALL /O (2) CALIPER INCH REPLACEMENT FOI Gross Tract = 9.148 AC T
AND / OR ACCURACY OF UTILITY INFORMATION PROVIDED BY OTHERS. REGULATIONS RELATED Al ALL 3. SECTION 142-33.A - CLEAR SIGHT TRIANGLE. THIS SECTION OF ONE (1) DBH SPECIMEN TREES AS NDTED O THE LANDSC it = S
APPLICABLE STATE, FEDERAL AND LOCAL RULES AND REGULATIONS. CLEAR SIGHT TRIANGLE ALONG LAN REQUIRED OFF-STREET PARKING. NA Jrea wihin Ultimate ROW = 0.398 AC ENGINEERING ]
5. ELEVATIONS BASED ON NAVD 1988. PRINCIPAL ARTERIAL ROADWAY. THE APPLICANT IS REQUESTING A REPLACEMENT THE APPLICANT 1S REOUESTING A PARTIAL WAI\/ER Area within PP&L Easement = 0.368 AC k4
14, ALL DEMOLITION MUST BE PERFORMED IN COMPLIANCE WITH ALL WAIVER FROM THIS REQUIREMENT TO PROVIDE 75 FEET SIGHT FROM THIS REQUIREMENT TO PLANT 24 TREES, IN ADDITION TO 186 2.5 PARKING SPACES PERUNIT _ =65 Net Lot Area Total Net Lot Area = 8.382 AC I
S ‘ T E 6. ALL CONCRETE STRUCTURES TO HAVE A MINIMUM COMPRESSIVE APPLICABLE LOCAL, STATE AND FEDERAL RULES AND REGULATIONS. TRIANGLE ALONG THE PROPOSED ROAD PROPOSED TREES FOR THE PROJECT. TOTAL REQUIRED =65 SPACES Maximum tract size (gross acres) allowed without fully miing a 8
STRENGTH OF 4,000 PSI UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. in accordance with § 164-47A(2)(a) 04c Na CIVIL ENGINEERS @
15. ALL TOWNSHIP PERMITS MUST BE OBTAINED PRIOR TO THE START OF 4. SECTION 142-39.B(2) & 142-42.F(2) - GRADING SLOPES. THESE 7.SECTION  14242.G(5)(B) - SITE ELEMENT SCREEN ALONG L T Dweling U 1800 SF NA (Unlotted Uni N
7| 7 REFERTO ARCHITECTURAL PLANS FOR DETALS OF PROPOSED BULDINGS. CONSTRUCTION. T G o R Y ATION R e N T N e A S AN TAL REAR PROPOSED DRIVEWAY PARKING inirmum lot size per Dweling Unit (Unlotted Units) =
ALSO REFER TO ARCHITECTURAL PLANS FOR UTILITY TIE IN LOCATIONS. I 4 al PROPOSED ON-STREET PARKING inimum lot width at the building line Not Applicable NA o
1o LNTS O FIED WreD FLoooPAN SO Ve s pisE0 e £005, HOREOVTAL To- ORE VERTGAL e AP Rich i Tos o eI P T erich e rEalesTic i i pr el v e B g
6. CONTRACIOR SHALL PROVIOE WRITTEN REQUESTS FOR INFORMATION T0 TITLED 'SITE SPECIFIC_SOIL MAP' FOR JPO HARLEYSVILLE PROJECT, R R O e, VERTICAL REQUIRED, BLANTING RO A EEFOOT HIGH aximum buiding height 35FT <35 FT . 3
T OWNER'S El RIOR TO THE ICTK PREPARED BY BARRY ISETT & ASSOCIATES INC. T IG WAL ITHIN Tt STON T H ING inir t-of-
ANY SPECIFIC SITEWORK ITEM IF ANY SPECIFIC SITEWORK ITEM DEPICTED MANAGEMEQ¥EEA{%I RETAININ LL WITHII HE STORMWATER gg;‘gg\‘/‘g?/:ﬂiEE;IEg BETWEEN THE TOWNHOUSE BUILDINGS AND TMPERVIOUS COVERAGE SUMMARY TABLE linimum building setback from the ultimate right-of-way lines of collector 50 FT NA &
THE AR HDDITIONAL INFORMATION REQURED 17. WETLAND AND WATERCOURSE DELINEATION IS BASED ON PDF TITLED [GROSS ToT AREA 398,486 SF o ,?em"cgm&’"ed e o arna Engineering Inc.
CONSTRUCTION AND I8 TED T 0DS O “ATTACHMENT 2 - AERIAL PHOTOGR R JPO_HARLEYSVILLE inimum buiding setback from the ulimate right-of-way ines of feeder N
CONSTRUCTION. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIELE FOR SPECIFIC PROJECT, PREPARED BY LIBERTY ENVIRONMENTAL, INC., DATED MAY 25, ExsTING ROAD 4379 SF and residential roads SOFT Ha, 1456 Ferry Road, Suite 603
gﬂg{ *0;& :«TsElNSTLNESAééLEEch gg;ESRUm% ig% Mgggggﬁaﬁnﬁgﬂgz 2023 PROPOSED ROADS 35,163 SF Minimum building setback from private slreet curblines or common [P 25 FT Doylestown, PA 18901
REQUESTS FOR INFORMATION. 18. PROPOSED ROAD A ROAD B, OPEN SPACE AND ALL STORMWATER [PRIVEWAYS 12,922 S driveways serving 3 or more dweling . T: 215.766.8280
MANAGEMENT FACILITIES WILL BE PRIVATELY OWNED AND MAINTAINED BY [EMERGENCY ACCESS 3,059 SF Minimum building setback from common parkmg spaces 20FT >20FT F- 215.434.5280
@ 8. ALL CONTRACTORS WORKING ON THIS PROIECT SHALL VERIY LOGATION THE HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION. [SIDEWALKS AND TRALS 19,436 SF Maximum buiding coverage (percent of net lot area) 35% 54% s 10438
AND DEPTH OF ALL UNDEf UTILITIES! FACILITIES PRIOR TO THE PATIOS 6,240 Base Density (Fully Mixed Di 3 Units/Gross Acre (27 Units) 2.85 Units/Gross Acre (26 Units)
& START OF WORK AND SHALL COMPLY WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF P.. 852, euiLoiNGs 38,480 SF
NO, 287 DECEUBER 10, 1674 AS LAST ANENDED ON OCTOBER 5, 2006 @ AREA o470 SF T
LOCATION MAP . | IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE 30.0% Minimum side yard setback 15 FT, when applicable NA
SCALE 1" - 1000 Minimum rear yard setback BIFT
Minimum buiding setback from tract property fines abutting zoning SOFT
districts other than R-4 or R-5 80 FT
Minimum buiding setback from tract property fines abutting lots zoned
R-4 or R-5, from Township-owned open space, or from common open 40FT 40FT
space required by § 164-48
Minimum Setbacks for Outdoor Living Areas
Setback from buikiings and other outdoor living areas 50FT 588 FT
Setback from buidings o outdoor lving areas to the side of the g WBEF
dwelling unit which are not located in the same buiding
Setback from tract boundaries 30FT EXIai
Setback from rear property lines 25FT 626 FT
75 FT, although outdoor Iing areas may
be buit up to side property lines which
Setback from side property lines extend through a party wall 298 FT
Standards for Triplex, and Townhouse Buildings
Minimum tract size (Gross) 8 AC 9.15 AC
Triplex 3, Triplex 3,
Maximum number of dwelling units in a buiding Quadruplex: 4, Quadruplex: 4,
Townhouse: 6 Townhouse: &
Minimum Iot size (net square feet per dwelling unity 0! NA
DEPRESSED CURB (TYP.) Minimum width per dweling unit F %6 FT
m buiding height F <3BFT
CONNECT TO EXISTING Minimum building separation, front to front F 88 FT
EDGE OF PAVEMENT Minimum buiding separation, front or back to side F 486 FT
PROPOSED CONCRETE CONNECT TO EXISTING Minimum building separation, side to side F 25 FT
CURB (TYP) EDGE OF PAVEMENT Minimum buiding separation, back to back F NA
__svaomss Minimum front yard setback, or equivalent if not lotted 20 FT"’:)T“Z’;‘EI;;:‘; SS"’;:' 25FT A
HT TRIANGL .
300 CLEAR SIGHT, TRIANGLE _ Minimum side yard setback, or equivalent if not lotted 12.5 FT, when applicable, if lotted 40 FT 50 25 50
REQUARED SIGHT DIST. (45 MPH)= 383 FT. - R —— 435' _ REQURED SIGHT DIST/(45 MPH)= 33FT . —= ZONER2(RESIDENTIAL) Minimum rear yard setback  lotted 25 FT NA
\AVAILAELE SIGHT DIST, = 1000FT. —_— REOD. — | — ——PAVEDAREA  VAILABLE SIGHT DISHV=48} FT. Minimum building setback from common parking spaces 15 FT >15FT
\L Q1L ZONE R4 (MEDIUM DENSITY MIXED DWELLING Fagade Variation for Townhouse Buikdings 4FT depth at 50 FT intervals or less 4 FT Depth at 26 FT intervals SCALE IN FEET
RESIDENTIAL)
~—DETECTABLE WARNING ) Orlen Space Reqmred 15% of Gross Tract Area 27.5%
CE (TYP.) 5% of Gross Tract Area Note 1 Projoct
CURE RAP iﬁ:m’: porcent av ‘common open space area used by stormwater 0% oo olec
CONNECT TO EXISTING — 1 -
JPO
SIDEWALK L= PROPOSED
1/ X MONUMENT SIGN \ Parking (For all Dwelling units in R-4 District - excluding Garage) 2.5 Spaces per Unit (65 Spaces) 2.5 Spaces per Unit (65 Spaces)
LIMITS OF PROPOSED ¥ ™ LIMiTS OF PROPOSED PROPOSED 10-DEEP g4 1L DING SETBACK PROPOSED otes HARLEYSVILLE
CCONCRETE CURB (TYP.) | | o CONCRETE CURB (TYP.) DECKIPATIO (TYP.) FROM ZONES OTHER REMOVABLE 1.Connection of the proposed trail to the existing Township's community path system has been provided in lie of active recreational area. (To be approved by the
4.0 GRASS STRIP (TYP, v Township Board of Supervisors)
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| | ST [ e ’ 210 \
| | < B Hennts iy SV S Eeqpunets 98— PROPOSED 118 LF RETAINING WALL PARCEL ID #50-00-02536-00-6
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